CATEGORIA: GRUPO TECNICO DE LA FUNCION ADMINISTRATIVA

PUNTUACION

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS AUTOBAREMO PROVISIONAL
M CARMEN PINILLOS GARCIA 288,35 8,22
MARIA DE LA ESPERANZA RIVAS SANCHEZ 237,50 11,83
MARIA ARANZAZU BRIEGAS ARENAS 236,45 197,83
MARTA MARTINEZ GARCIA 203,96 0,00
MARIA DEL CARMEN VALLE MARTIN 164,00 0,00
MARIA ENCARNACION ARENOS TORIO 160,69 160,20
RUTH LOPEZ DE DICASTILLO ROLDAN 160,19 144,29
MARIA AMAYA DOMINGUEZ MORENO 158,30 145,55
MARIA ROSARIO URIARTE ORTEGA 142,69 0,00
MARIA MINERVA GARCIA PENALVA 138,75 0,00
MAIKA CANSECO GARCIA 134,21 131,88
AMPARO GUERRA ALONSO 132,75 4,43
BEGONA CUESTAS SERRANO 127,85 127,70
MARIA ELENA ALCALA MARTIN 121,24 6,71
TERESA GRIJALBA MAZO 113,88 113,63
MARIA VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ DELGADO 113,05 107,00
JOSE SANTIBANEZ ROJAS 109,85 92,85
ANA BELEN ARPON HERREROS 109,12 19,28
NATALIA PORRES ORTEGA 108,91 11,80
VERONICA PADILLA ALONSO 105,18 99,14
MARIA GEMA SOLANS CRISTOBAL 102,18 91,85
ANTONIO PEDREGOSA GARCIA 100,75 5,00
DAVID TOBAJAS GARACHANA 94,34 14,18
MARIA CRUZ CORRAL LUJO 94,20 6,88
MARIA DE VICO MARTINEZ GARRIDO 94,10 87,71
JUAM SANTIAGO ZAMORA ALVAREZ 91,71 78,67
MARIA TERESA PORRES GOMEZ 91,13 14,36
MARIA LUISA EGUIZABAL SANTOLAYA 86,55 80,48
JUAN MURILLO MARIN 75,83 70,93
CARLOS RODRIGO PASCUAL 72,38 0,00



MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES CANAS CASTROVIEJO 65,52 1,99

ESTER BEGONA BERMEJO NUNEZ 60,00 0,00
ROSA MARIA CORDOBA CEREZO 55,57 0,00
MARIA DEL ROCIO LETONA JATO 54,09 0,00
MARTA MARIA CACHO DE VEGA 53,33 0,00
ANA MARCELA MORENO LEON 52,85 0,00
ELISA DE RIOJA PENARANDA 50,57 0,00
MARIA DEL CARMEN GOMEZ CANAS 49,35 0,00
JORGE PALACIOS CORDON 48,95 0,00
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES PARAMIO ESPINOSA 47,60 0,00
JOSE SALAS RODRIGUEZ 46,42 0,00
NATIVIDAD RODRIGUEZ REGADERA 46,35 0,00
MARGARITA GAJETE VALENCIA 45,00 0,00
NOELIA LACARRA JIMENEZ 43,01 0,00
INAKI HURTADO DE MENDOZA MARTINEZ 42,80 0,00
MARIA AURORA DIAZ DE CERIO BUJANDA 41,14 0,00
VERONICA SAENZ DE INESTRILLAS OLIVAN 40,83 0,00
MARIA DEL PILAR EGUILUZ MIGUEL 40,37 0,00
M ISABEL MARTIN FRAILE 40,13 0,00
ANGEL GOMEZ UTIEL 39,88 0,00
MARIA VICTORIA MORENO GALILEA 39,84 0,00
CRISTINA ANGULO GARCIA 39,44 0,00
JUAN CUESTAS SERRANO 38,36 0,00
ARIANE ARZA MUGARRA 38,00 0,00
CARLOS RUIZ SEGURA 37,75 0,00
RAUL GONZALEZ RUIZ 37,69 0,00
LAURA MONTALVO PISON 37,63 0,00
JOSE ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ LACALLE 37,38 0,00
MARIA LUISA PEREZ HERNANDEZ 37,24 0,00
CARMEN GASCON SERRANO 36,40 0,00
JUAN JOSE GARRIDO MESA 36,38 0,00
MARIA CRISTINA AZNAR BELLIDO 34,33 0,00
GUADALUPE BARBANCHO FERNANDEZ 33,70 0,00



MICHELE
ISABEL

RAFAEL

JOSE ANTONIO
IGNACIO

NURIA

ANA BELEN
ANGEL DAVID
MARIA JOSE
JULIA

EDUARDO
MARIA ROSARIO
IRENE

MARIA FRANCISCA
ROBERTO
BEATRIZ
CRISTINA
ORNELLA
CLAUDIO

SARA

MARIA TERESA
GLORIA

ANDER
MARIA DEL CAMINO
SONIA

ISABEL SOFIA
LAURA

MARIA JOSE
MARTA

LAURA CRISTINA
ANA BELEN
MARIA JOSE
MARIA BEGONA

PIAZZA
AJAMIL
TAUSIA
ALGUACIL
DE SANTIAGO
DEL VAL
LOPEZ DE DAVALILLO
TRASIERRA
LABRADOR
LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
DOMINGUEZ
CAMPO
ARRONIZ
CRISTOBAL
PEREZ
LOPEZ
SANCHA
CORRAL
RETORTILLO
ROMERA
LAGUARDIA
MARTINEZ
ZAPICO
CARDIEL
GONZALEZ
CAMEJO
SANTAMARIA
MARTINEZ
SERVAN
HERMOSILLA
GIL

PIAZZA
ARRIETA
VILLAR
ORTIZ
OCHOA
GOMEZ
NALDA
ALVAREZ
BERNARDINO
VILCHEZ
LUENGO
GABARDO
ESTIRADO
REDONDO
MARTINEZ
BUENO
CONTRERAS
ANSOTEGUI
BAQUERO
LOPEZ DAVALILLO
HERNANDEZ
MURILLO
BARRON
QUINTANILLA
JURADO
BEGUERIA
LAFUENTE
COCA
PALACIOS
PESQUERA
CABANILLAS
GONZALEZ
ARRAIZ

33,31
32,75
31,50
31,41
31,30
30,99
30,14
29,79
29,54
29,54
29,08
28,95
28,42
28,21
28,15
28,10
27,52
26,69
26,31
26,25
26,24
25,83
25,75
25,45
25,35
25,25
25,10
25,00
24,93
24,63
24,38
23,51
23,26

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



MARIA CRISTINA
GUSTAVO
JOANA

M. PILAR
LETICIA

CLARA MARIA
VICTORIA
ALFREDO JOSE
MARIA LUZ
ELIZABETH
SILVIA
SANDRA

SARA

JOSE LUIS
DANIEL
ALBERTO
MARIA JOSE
ANA PILAR
MARIA ISABEL
MARIA CONCEPCION
FABIOLA
ABRAHAM
REBECA
CRISTINA
LAURA
ELISABET
ELVIRA
IRANTZU
RAQUEL

ANA BELEN
INMACULADA
MARIA CONCEPCION
ROSA MARIA

JIMENEZ
MIGUEL
DIAZ
LOPEZ
MOZO
GUILLEN
MORENO
AGUSTIN
ALBARRAL
GAUSACH
MARQUES
PARDO
FALCON
ALBENIZ
CRISTOBAL
GARIJO
MARTINEZ-PORTILLO
DEL VAL
AGUADO
ALDONZA
VALTIERRA
SANCHIS
RODRIGUEZ
MURILLO
1ZCO
IBANEZ
VALLEJO
MONREAL
MORENO
LADINO
HIPOLITO
SANTISO
ALONSO

TORRES
SAENZ
GOMEZ
CORRAL
GONZALEZ
JUAN
RUBIO
SORO
ALBARRAL
OJEDA
HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
MARTINEZ DE LA HIDALGA
PRIETO
LAFUENTE
HERAS
ALDANA
FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ
RUIZ
MARTINEZ
SANCHEZ
PENA
GAVIRIA
MORENO
JIMENEZ
HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
RIOJA

23,25
22,75
22,73
22,71
22,69
22,50
22,38
22,19
22,17
22,15
21,98
21,92
21,61
21,68
21,50
21,06
21,00
20,26
20,20
19,97
19,93
19,86
19,50
19,40
19,29
18,87
18,86
18,73
18,65
18,60
18,60
18,25
18,24

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



LAURA
RAQUEL
RAQUEL

JOSE JUAN
ALBERTO
MARTA

ANA GLORIA
JOSE ANTONIO
SERGIO

MARIA

EMILIO

MARIA ISABEL
DIEGO
HILDEGARDA
CRISTINA
CRISTINA
ANTONIO
OSCAR

MARIA YENY
CARLOS

M TERESA
BEATRIZ

JULIA

SILVIA

NOEMI

MARIA DEL PILAR
SUSANA

MARIA

MARIA DEL MAR
MARIA MILAGROS
NOELIA
ROSANA
MARIA JOSE

MARANTE
VELASCO
CARBALLIDO
FERNANDEZ
CRISTOBAL
VILDA

SAN VICENTE
BELLO
QUINTIN
PINO
MORALES
ALMENARA
VARELA
LEON
ENTRENA
AGUILERA
GONZALEZ
VILLOSLADA
MARIN
FERNANDEZ
MEIRO
ZORZANO
PEREZ
GAMARRA
MATUTE
ONTIVEROS
BUSTO
GARCIA
ARETA
TOMAS
GARCIA
MIGUEL
ROCHE

CHASCO
CRUCES
GUISADO
MORAL
HERNANDEZ
SAN MARTIN
LARIOS
SANTIN
GRAO
SALAZAR
CAMACHO
PACHECO
BUSTILLOS
LEAL
FERNANDEZ
CABELLO
LOPEZ

LUIS
MARTINEZ
VAQUERO
MARTINEZ
OCARIZ
SAENZ
RUIZ
BURGOS
LABRADOR
GARCIA
LASECA
LAFUENTE
LAS HERAS
CAICOYA
SAENZ
CRESPO

18,00
17,58
17,50
17,35
17,30
17,25
17,09
17,02
16,95
16,73
16,70
16,64
16,40
16,38
16,30
16,20
16,00
15,78
15,50
15,30
15,29
15,24
15,04
15,00
14,85
14,28
14,05
14,00
13,98
13,66
13,58
13,45
13,32

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



JORGE PABLO
LARA

ANA CRISTINA
ELSA
AGUSTINA
MIGUEL ANGEL
MARIA BELEN
LYDIA
EDUARDO

M. BLANCA
MARIA NATIVIDAD
JUAN JOSE
DIEGO

MARIA SONIA
IDOYA

SARA

SORAYA
MARIA OLGA
JAIME
INMACULADA EVA
NURIA MARIA
NATALIA
MONICA
MONICA

CELIA

MARIA BELEN
NOELIA

JOSE ANTONIO
BEATRIZ
MARIA ALICIA
MARIA CONCEPCION
LIDIA

MONICA

GONZALEZ
MONTANA
RUIZ

SALA

GIL
SANCHEZ
PALACIOS
PELLEJERO
GARCIA
MARANON
RIOJA
SERRANO
MARTINEZ
OJEDA
MORENO
HOYOS
ARNEDO
GARCIA
DE LA CALLE
CARCAMO
BAJO
HERREROS
ESTEBAN
DIEZ
TORRES
RUIZ
FERNANDEZ
SOLANILLA
RINCON
TAMAYO
GARCIA
ABELLAN
MELON

GIL
LEON
CHOCARRO
ACERA
NAVARRO
SOTO

DE LA CONCEPCION
OLIVA
SERRA
CALLEJA
LOPEZ
FLORES
DOMINGUEZ
GARCIA
JIMENEZ
TORRES
MARTINEZ
OSES

DIAZ
BARAHONA
PALACIOS
LACALLE
ANGUIANO
SAENZ
MONTES
MORENO
VAQUERO
NAVAS
JIMENEZ
RUIZ CARRILLO
DE LOS RIOS
TEJADA
MAGANA

13,24
13,15
13,03
13,00
12,95
12,86
12,73
12,67
12,61
12,52
12,47
12,43
12,25
12,19
11,92
11,45
11,38
11,18
11,15
11,09
11,00
10,95
10,94
10,91
10,67
10,58
10,57
10,38
10,30
10,26
10,16
10,13
10,10

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



IVAN

DAVID

BEATRIZ

JAVIER

JOSEFINA LOURDES
CRISTINA

PATRICIA

GEMA

MARIA MONTSERRAT
JESUS

DAVID

ISABEL

MARIA DE LOS REYES
PINO DELIA

ANA ISABEL

ELENA

MARIA NOEMI
MIRTA

LAURA

MARIA ISABEL
MARIA

MAIDER

ISABEL

BEATRIZ

ANA M

M TERESA

MARIA INMACULADA
JESUS

JOSE MARIA
ALEJANDRO
CARLOS JAVIER
MARIA ANTOLINA
MARCOS

AGUADO
SAN MARTIN
HIDALGO
TORRES

GARCIA BAQUERO

RODRIGUEZ
ALCALDE
GARCIA

ARMENDARIZ

MARTINEZ
AGUIRRE
MARTINEZ
DEL BARRIO
QUEVEDO
FERNANDEZ
BERROCAL
ANGULO
GARCIA
NICOLAS
CARCAMO
DOMINGO
SANCHEZ
GARCIA
LOPEZ
VENTOSA
DOMINGO
GARCIA
CORCHERO
SAENZ
TORANO
RUIZ
GUERRA
GUTIERREZ

FERNANDEZ 10,00
ESPINOSA 10,00
TORICES 9,80
MOTA 9,80
URBIOLA 9,61
GOMEZ DE SEGURA 9,60
GONZALEZ 9,38
FERNANDEZ 9,25
TUDELILLA 9,23
CASTELLANO 9,03
CALLEJA 9,00
TORRES 8,95
MELERO 8,91
RAMIREZ 8,75
RUIZ 8,68
SANCHEZ 8,65
NAVARIDAS 8,64
HERNANDO 8,63
HERRERA 8,44
MONTES 8,28
ARRIETA 8,26
ROMERO 8,20
GONZALEZ 8,13
SANCHO 8,09
GIMENO 7,75
ARRIETA 7,73
SERON 7,72
VEGA 7,63
RUIZ 7,63
COLLERA 7,50
LOPEZ 7,30
CASTRO 7,23
CALVO 7,20

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



JOSE MIGUEL
NURIA

DAIDA

MARIA TERESA
MARIA YOLANDA
IDOIA

JUNCAL

DIANA

BEATRIZ

LAURA

ESTHER
MINERVA DE JESUS
CAROLINA
IRUNE

MARIA JOSE
SARA

MTERESA

LUIS ALBERTO
REBECA

JOSE MARIA
MARIA DEL MAR
JAIME

BEATRIZ

MARIA ALEJANDRA
IZASKUN

EVA

NOELIA
AINHOA
DOMINGO
SILVIA

SUSANA

ANA BELEN
SANDRA

ALVAREZ
VILLAR
GONZALEZ
PALACIOS
HERNANDEZ
EGUILAZ
GARRIDO
OLIVAN
MATEO
ALONSO
ROLDAN
GONZALEZ
VICENTE
SALAMERO
MORENO
MARTINEZ
LEIVA
JUANEDA
MURILLO
BERRAL
CALLEJA
GARCIA
LOPEZ
SANCHEZ

UNCETABARRENECHEA

URSUA
MEDRANO
NARANJO
GONZALEZ
RUIZ

MARTINEZ DE LAGUNA

ARNEDO
MIGUEL

BERMEJO
MARTINEZ
DIAZ
SAENZ DE JUBERA
YUSTES
GRACIA
RODRIGUEZ
PASTOR
MENDAZA
SAAVEDRA
MOLES
RAMIREZ
PORCEL
LEON
ARANA
FORCADA
PENA
GARCIA
PENA
BERRAL
MORENO
ESPEJO
FERNANDEZ
MOLINA
LLERA
SOLANO
GASTON
BARATO
GOMEZ
ALBERCA
MARTINEZ
DOMINGUEZ
MENDOZA

7,18
7,10
6,88
6,75
6,73
6,66
6,50
6,38
6,38
6,13
6,05
6,00
6,00
5,95
5,79
5,60
5,50
5,37
5,35
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,93
4,88
4,80
4,70
4,59
4,37
4,35

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



ANA BELEN
SANTIAGO
JENIFER
MONICA
SARA
CRISTINA
NOELIA
SILVIA
IRATXE
BEATRIZ
LAURA
CAROLINA
RUBEN
ALVARO
MONICA
REBECA
IRENE

SONIA
ANGEL

SARA LUCIA
NURIA
MARIA AMAYA
LAURA

JOSE MIGUEL
RICARDO
MARIA BEGONA
RUBEN
ALFREDO
ELENA
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
MERCEDES
ELOISA
SIMON

DE PABLO
VENTURA
MORENO
ORTE

SAN ANDRES
PEREZ
CARO
YECORA
GARCIA
IBANEZ
ARNAEZ
APELLANIZ
CAAMANO
VITORIA
OLMEDO
BERRADRE
MARTINEZ
CABRIA
LOPEZ
BRANA
SERRANO
ROLDAN
SANTOLAYA
CARBONELL
RAMIREZ
DELGADO
CRUZ
SANTAMARIA
MEDEL
DUQUE
NAVARRO
GARCIA BAQUERO
RUIZ

DEL CAMPO
ALARMA
PALOMO
GOMEZ
SAGREDO
TENA

RUIZ
SAENZ
COCA
MUNOZ
DEL CAMPO
RIOJA
PENA
GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ
SAENZ
BONILLA
GARCIA
MANGADO
LOPEZ
GONZALEZ
CORDON
BALLOJERA
RUIZ
PEREZ
DELGADO
MIGUEL
AGUSTIN
VELASCO
RUIZ
BURGALETA
URBIOLA
CHARRO

4,30
4,22
4,21
4,20
3,70
3,60
3,43
3,13
3,00
2,80
2,70
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,45
2,25
2,18
2,15
2,13
2,10
1,70
1,55
1,55
1,51
1,50
1,49
1,35
1,33
1,25
1,00
0,73
0,62
0,60

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



ADRIAN
BEATRIZ
DAVID
ANDREA

JOSE ESTEBAN
MARIA
ARANZAZU
RAQUEL

PILAR GEMA
MARIA NOELIA
SAUL

MARIA

OSCAR

MARIA ELISA
ALFONSO ANGEL
ELVIRA
ANDRESA PILAR
ESTELA

DIEGO

AMAIA

M TERESA
ALEJANDRO

JAVIER GREGORIO

CRISTINA
IZASKUN
ENRIQUE
ALMUDENA
SUSANA

MARIA BEATRIZ
ALBERTO
MARIA LETICIA
BEATRIZ
JAVIER MANUEL

CHAVARRI
VITORICA
ADAM
AGUADO
AGUADO
AGUILAR
ALEGRIA
ALESANCO
ALESANCO
ALGARRA
ALVAREZ
ANDREU
APELLANIZ
ARAUS
ARIZA
ARNAEZ
ARNEDO
ASENJO
AYLLON
AZPIAZU
BAJO
BARRIO
BARRIO
BENITO
BENITO
BENITO
BERMEJO
BLANCO
CABEZON
CABRERIZO
CAMARA
CARBAJO
CARRA

GARCIA
RUIZ
AUGER
GRACIA
CALVO
HUESO
MELERO
GARCIA
GARCIA
HIERRO
GARCIA
MATEOS
RIOJA
RECIO
COSANO
DE PEDRO
GONZALEZ
PASCUAL
GONZALEZ
BARRIOS
PALACIOS
DE DIOS
MARTINEZ
HERCE
ALCALDE
GARCIA
DIAZ
MARTIN
HERNANDEZ
GARCIA
MARTINEZ
CUESTA
MERONO

0,25
0,21
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



ANDREA

ISABEL MARIA
RUTH

SILVIA

MARIA ELENA
RAMON
EDUARDO
MARIA BELEN
VALENTIN JOSE
ARANTZAZU
ESTELA

RITA

MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA YOLANDA
ESTIBALIZ
MIKAEL

MARIA CRISTINA
VICENTE

MARIA JOSEFINA
OSCAR

JULIO
FERNANDO
JUDIT

EVA

MARIA TANIA
JAVIER

GUDELIA DOLORES
RAQUEL

LUCIA

ELSA

RAQUEL

ISABEL

ISABEL LUISA

CARRA
CARRENO
CASERO
CASTEL
CERECEDA
CHANDRO
CHAVARRI
CILLERO
CLEMENTE
CONDE
CRESPO
DARIAS

DE LA CRUZ
DELGADO
DIAZ
ESTARRONA
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
GALILEA
GALILEA
GAMARRA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA BAQUERO

MERONO
LIZ
TEJADA
MORA
LUMBRERAS
TEJADA
ALONSO
JIMENEZ
MARTINEZ
GOMEZ
MATUTE
FUENTES
BALSERA
MARTINEZ
ARRIBAS
DEL RIO
JIMENEZ
LAGUNA
SARMIENTO
GUTIERREZ
GOMEZ ALEIXANDRE
DEL CAMPO
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
AZPIAZU
VILLACIAN
VILLARREAL
DEL REY
CANAS
CRUZ
SERRA
URBIOLA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



JOSE
LAURA

MARIA VICTORIA
MARIA ESTRELLA
MARIA TERESA
ANA BELEN
MARIA DEL CARMEN
OLGA

LAURA

JON

MARIA TERESA
CINTIA
ROSAURA
NEREA

JOSE ALFREDO
PILAR TAMARA
MARIA DEL PILAR
JENNIFER

IRENE ELIZABETZ
ROSALIA
JULENE

LAURA

SONIA

DANIEL

MARIA LUZ
VICTOR ANGEL
RAUL

ESTHER

AARON

MARIA YOLANDA DEL VILLAR
MARIA ELENA
BEATRIZ

MARIA CRISTINA

GARZON
GIL
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
HIDALGO
ILARRAZA
ITURRIOZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENO
LALINDE
LANUSSE
LARUMBE
LEON
LIZARANZU
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LORENTE
LUCAS
MAGRENAN
MANZANARES
MARIN
MARINA

GARCIA
LOPEZ
MONTES
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
DIAZ
MUNOZ
URUNUELA
ZORZANO
KARKOKLI
SABATER
REPES
JIMENEZ
MENDIZABAL
BERMEJO
HIDALGO
ZURITA
CATALAN
ORTUONDO
ANDUEZA
SUSTACHA
LASANTA
GALAN
VILLANUEVA
ABADIA

ARRIETA
PENALVA
MUNOZ

RUIZ
MONZONCILLO
BARRON
PEREZ

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



LAURA
SONIA

MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES

LUCIA

MARIA ESTRELLA
JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN

OLGA

MARTIN

MARIA ELENA
JOSE LUIS
SUSANA

JAVIER

DAVID

MIRIAN

LAURA

MARIA DOLORES
ALEJANDRO TOMAS
DAVID

BENILDE

ROSA ANA
JESICA
MERCEDES

ANA

MARIA EMPERATRIZ
JUSTO JOSE
PATRICIA
RAQUEL

JOSE MANUEL
LUCILA

MARIA CRISTINA
MARIA YOLANDA
SUSANA CARMEN

MAROTO
MAROUANE
MARQUEZ
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ-ZAPORTA
MARTOS
MATIAS
MATIAS
MIGUEL
MONTOYA
MORALES
MOREO
NALDA
NAVARRO
NAVAS
NEVOT
NOLASCO
NOVOA
OCANA
ORTEGA
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
PADILLA
PALACIOS
PALACIOS
PANIAGUA
PASCUAL

GAMERO
CASADO
LEBRON
SAENZ
OVEJAS
REINARES
MONTOYA
REINARES
ESTEBAS
PEREZ
GIMENO
LOPEZ
EGIDO
EGIDO
MENDOZA
PEREZ DE HEREDIA
HENARES
NAVARRO
CRESPO
TEBAR
FERNANDEZ
OVEJAS
AGUILERA
FERNANDEZ
MORALES
TEJEDOR
GALLARTA
LOZANO
RUIZ
MOYA
MARTINEZ
DIAZ
ALVARO

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



ANA MARIA
SILVIA

MARIA ELENA
CARMEN
GLORIA ESTHER
AMAYA
VICTORIA MA
NURIA

SILVIA
SUSANA
AMAIA

CARLA

ISABEL ELENA
JUAN JOSE
NURIA
ESTHER
ROCIO

MARTA

JAVIER

MARIA
VERONICA
MARIA ANGELES
MARIA DOLORES
EDUARDO
NURIA

ELISA

CESAR

RAMON

MARIA BLANCA
CARLOS
SUSANA
REBECA
MONICA

PASCUAL
PELLEJERO
PENA

PENA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PINO

PINO
POMBAR
PORTEROS
PRIETO
RANSANZ
RESA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROMAN
ROMERO
RUBIO

RUIZ

RUIZ

RUIZ
SAENZ
SAENZ- TORRE
SAINZ
SAMPEDRO
SAN MARTIN
SAN MARTIN
SANCHEZ
SANTAMARIA
SANTANA
SANTOLAYA

SANTOS
OLIVA
PRADO
JIMENEZ
MINGUEZ
VICENTE
ROMERO
ARGAIZ
PATA

PATA
MURILLO
MATEO
TORRE
MAGDALENO
IZQUIERDO
ESPINOSA
FUIDIO
IZQUIERDO
BILBAO
URTUETA
AJAMIL
TOVILLAS
NAVARRO
MARTINEZ
LALINDE
GARCIA
FERNANDEZ
ESPINOSA
TERRAZAS
SANCHEZ
SEGURA
SOMOVILLA
JIMENEZ

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



ALBA

LIDIA INMACULADA MANUELA
JUAN FRANCISCO
ANA MARIA
BEATRIZ
BEATRIZ
GEMMA

MARIA LUCINIA
ESTEFANIA
YOLANDA
SUSANA
JAVIER

JUAN

CRISTINA
MARIA ANTONIA
SARA

OLGA

MIGUEL
VERONICA
RUBEN
SUSANA

MARIA PILAR
ANA ISABEL
LUCIA

MARIA SOFIA
CASILDA

SANTOS
SANTOS
SANTOS
SANZ
SERRANO
SOLANO
SORIA
TABOADA
TERRES
TOBIAS
TOJAL
TORRES
TORRES
TRASOBARES
TREVINO
URDIALES
VALENCIA
VELASCO
VICENTE
VILLOSLADA
VILLOSLADA
VIRTO
VIRTO
VIZUETA
YUBERO
ZARATE

SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ
HUERTOS
RUIZ CARRILLO
RODRIGUEZ
ETAYO
ZAPATERO
ANDRES
VALERO
LOZANO
MUNOZ
REMIREZ
CARBO
RUIZ
VELEZ
PESO
RUBIO
CRUCES
ALVAREZ
MANERO
PARRA
PEREZ
ARAUZO
FERNANDEZ
ANTON
MARTINEZ

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



